
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 24, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $114,375 37
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $89,467 29
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $75,980 30

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $47,834 21
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $42,960 8
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $37,745 16
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $32,568 5

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $29,880 8
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $28,008 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $25,872 8
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $25,368 5
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $24,420 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,376 13
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $22,692 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $21,276 9
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $20,280 9
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $20,064 7
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $17,832 5
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $17,227 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $15,960 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $13,800 2
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $12,989 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,780 2
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $12,592 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $10,427 2
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $10,200 3
Dowie, Catherine G. Dowie Insurance Agency $10,164 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $9,936 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $9,504 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,919 4
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,916 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $8,766 7
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $8,556 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,448 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,412 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,968 4
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,944 4
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,824 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,404 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $7,404 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $7,356 2
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $7,092 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $6,612 3
Ryder & Associates, Inc. $6,576 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,225 6
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $6,156 1



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 24, 2019
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,048 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,736 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,653 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,596 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,556 1
Ray, Natalie Ray Insurance Agency $5,506 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $5,352 1
Bushko, Heidi Bushko Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $5,160 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $5,100 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,006 4

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $4,838 4
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,704 1
Carrollwood Insurance $4,620 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,620 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,560 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $4,320 1
Associated Financial Consultants, Inc. $4,296 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,140 4
Pinnata, Mark C. Pinnata Insurance Company $3,924 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,720 1
Miller, David Miller Insurance Agency $3,600 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,588 1
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,552 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $3,552 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $3,462 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,444 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,324 3
Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,288 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Chacon Financial Group $3,216 2
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $3,216 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $3,180 2
Kasdorf, Marla J. Kasdorf Insurance Agency $3,096 1
Perrin, Patricia J. Perrin Insurance Agency $3,084 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,036 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $3,024 1
Olsen, Steve J. Olsen Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Rowland, Teresa J. Rowland Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $2,916 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,892 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Remoza, Inc. $2,868 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $2,796 1



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 24, 2019
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $2,628 1
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Tornes, Luis Jr. Tornes Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Conn, Greg K. Conn Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Denny, Dennis T. Denny Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Kempler, Gary S. $17,616 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $15,960
Barta, Devin M. $17,184

Aarons, Neill $13,176 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,304
Blackwelder, Robert V. $12,989 Rosati, Lisa $10,776
Warner, Russell G. III $12,592 Garcia, Alfonso $10,488
Haass, David $12,156

Nordstrom, Timothy W. $9,936 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $5,892
Silver, David A. $9,504 Bono, Peter F. $5,844
Elfrink, Priscilla $9,444 Klein, Sylvia $5,844
Savage, Gina $9,048 Walker, Mark E. $5,820
Stulak, Jill $8,604 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,736
Cancio, Maria $8,556 Becker, Gary S. $5,652
Rapini, Duane M. $7,943 Howard, Robert S. $5,604
Stevens, Ray $7,836 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,556
Hatton, Catherine E. $7,233 Schwartz, Matthew $5,532
McCrary, Michael J. $7,116 Lowen, Steven T. $5,520
Capierseho, Daniel E. $7,092 Ray, Natalie $5,506
Ahlbum, Tim $6,756 Lembcke, Julia $5,412
S., Richard $6,756 Kitay, Laura A. $5,352
Ryder, Richard $6,576 Bushko, Heidi $5,316
Rubenstein, J M. $6,504 Goldenberg, Karen S. $5,160
Minervini, Debra A. $6,156 Bowes, Rick $5,136
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,048 Pierce, Carrie L. $5,100
Lasman, Mark J. $5,976 Reese, Karen A. $5,100
Stevens, Sandra K. $5,916 Schauermann, Joshua $5,100

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lopez, William R. $4,920 Weiss, Marc H. $4,296
MacDonald, Stewart A. $4,764 Friedman, Michael D. $4,188
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,716 Brown, Christopher $4,044
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,704 Pinnata, Mark C. $3,924
Barrett, Brian $4,620 Ahlbum, Jon $3,853
Miedema, Debby $4,620 Heeg, Allison M. $3,828
Wyrick, Paula A. $4,620 Banner, Christopher $3,720
Matherly, William J. $4,440 Kovacs, Michael $3,720
Barta, Francine $4,320 Miller, David $3,600
Powers, Cathryn L. $4,320 Newcombe, Michael G. $3,588
Ranney, Eugene $4,296 Lewis, Robert W. $3,552

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,516 Holmquist, James A. $3,012
Burke, John R. $3,516 Armstrong, Melinda L. $2,988
Stamper, John W. $3,462 Grundman Beattie, Ross B. $2,988
Strehlke, James A. $3,444 Victor, Maurice $2,988
Milad, John $3,432 Gonzalez, Julio E. $2,976
Ocaneda, Giovanni $3,420 Morrow, Karen L. $2,964
Balogh, Christian J. $3,372 Biesiadecki, Brian W. $2,928
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,336 Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $2,916
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,312 Richenstein, Kenneth L. $2,892
Glickman, Abraham $3,300 Munoz, Alejandro $2,868
Quant, Demarco $3,300 Ortiz, David C. $2,868
Huberman, Richard $3,288 Sachs, Kerry $2,868
Cave, Sabrinah $3,276 Worrell, Jacob M. $2,856
O'Sullivan, John F. $3,276 Mangini, Rosemary $2,844
Gordon, Aaron $3,216 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $2,796
Silver, Lawrence B. $3,216 Mankamyer, Mary $2,796
Zion, Joseph S. $3,216 Gladen, Paul M. $2,748
Peltz, Jesse S. $3,204 Trembicki, Kenneth A. $2,712
Kasdorf, Marla J. $3,096 Berman, Walter B. $2,629
Perrin, Patricia J. $3,084 Askins, William T. $2,628
Cohen, Motti M. $3,072 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $2,628
Blizman, Donna J. $3,036 Carter, Julie K. $2,628
Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $3,024 Gold, Matthew $2,628
Campbell, Stuart W. $3,024 Jacobson, Sandy $2,628
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,024 Parchami, Azar $2,628
Gratzon, Peter $3,024 Pearson, Lisha $2,628
Holzman, Robert $3,024 Persky, Jeffrey A. $2,628
Lidinsky, Richard J. $3,024 Westfall, Edward B. $2,628
Olsen, Steve J. $3,024 Gibbs, Boyd C. $2,580
Owen, Gary $3,024 Brooks, Beau B. $2,568
Rowland, Peter R. $3,024 Denny, Dennis T. $2,568
Spizzuco, Samuel $3,024 Riddle, David O. $2,568
Kamel, Makram E. $3,023
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